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About us
Welcome to E Trade from Morgan Stanley, 

where we simplify investing and trading. 

No matter your experience level, our 

award-winning app offers everything you 

need — including investing, banking, 

trading, research, and more — right at your 

fingertips.

Download now to start investing.
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Company Owner Profile
The company owner’s name is Vijay Singh.

He is from Bikaner, Rajasthan. He previously worked as a Manager in a 

government bank. Later, he left his job and entered the field of network 

marketing.

After that, he launched a trading app. Vijay Singh introduced this app on 15 

December 2010, and since then, he has been promoting it through network 

marketing.

Company Head Office

The company’s head office is located in

 Bikaner, Rajasthan, near the city center.

Pincode: 334001
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Company Live Trading

कंपनी 24 घंटे टे्रड गं 
करती है और हर मिनट 
िुनाफा देती है
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How to Work Company 
The company conducts intraday trading through the National Stock 

Exchange (NSE) as well as in the crypto market.

Trading Types:

Intraday Trading

Delivery Trading

Commodity Trading

Forex Trading
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Company Partners
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Investment Business Plan

Free Live Trading

Free Live Demo
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Investment Plan Packages

Amount (₹) BV

90 1 BV

180 2 BV

360 4 BV

720 8 BV

1440 16 BV

2880 32 BV

5760 64 BV

11520 128 BV

23040 256 BV

46080 512 BV
Note:

BV is calculated based on the investment amount in rupees, so that it 
becomes easy for everyone to understand.
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Minimum Investment: ₹90
Investment (₹) Per Minute (₹) Per Hour (₹) Per Day (₹) 15 Days Total (₹)

90 0.01 Paisa 0.6 14.4 216

180 0.0.2 Paisa 1.2 28.8 432

360 0.0.4 Paisa 2.4 57.6 864

720 0.0.8 Paisa 4.8 115.2 1728

1440 0.16 Paisa 9.6 230.4 3456

2880 0.32 Paisa 19.2 460.8 6912

5760 0.64 Paisa 38.4 921.6 13824

11520 1.28 Rupes 76.8 1843.2 27648

23040 2.56 Rupes 113.6 3686.4 55296

46080 5.12 Rupes 307.2 7372.8 110592

Trading: Live chart (24 hours) Earnings: Every minute / every hour Duration: 15 Days
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Self Invest. Holding Profit Group
In Self Investment Trading, 50% of the daily Profit will be transfer 

to the Self Investment Holding Profit. The amount Held in this 

Holding will generate 10% Profit per day for the next 15 days

Note - the amount that is Held from your self investment can be 

withdrawn after 15 days from the date it was Held. Along with this 

you will also receive an additional 10% Profit daily during this 

period

10%
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Team level Invest
Level Income

1 10%

2 5%

3 5%

4 5%

5 5%

6 4%

7 4%

8 to 10 3%

11 to 13 2%

14 to 18 5%

19 to 21 10%

To receive income from 21 levels, you must have 21 dollars direct.
This income, which will come from the Self Profit of your direct or team, 
will be received as per the Profit level of each level.
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First Model (Daily Salary Booster Profit)

Direct Volume (BV) Daily Salary (Rupees) Total Profit

21 BV 90 Rupees 3600/-

100 BV 450 Rupees 18000/-

200 BV 900 Rupees 36000/-

500 BV 2250 Rupees 90,000/-

1000 BV 4500 Rupees 180,000/-

2000 BV 9000 Rupees 360,000/-

5000 BV 22500 Rupees 900,000/-

10k BV 45000 Rupees 18 lakh

20k BV 90,000 Rupees 36 lakh

50K BV 225,000 Rupees 90 lakh
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Second Model (Team invest on business daily CTO profit):

Team BV Direct BV Daily CTO Total Duration

100 BV 10 BV 2% 1 Year

500 BV 20 BV 3% 1 Year

1000 BV 50 BV 4% 1 Year

2500 BV 200 BV 5% 1 Year

5000 BV 500 BV 6% 1 Year

10,000 BV 1000 BV 7% 1 Year

25,000 BV 1500 BV 8% 1 Year

50,000 BV 1500 BV 9% 1 Year

1 lakh BV 1500 BV 10% 1 Year

2 lakh BV 1500 BV 11% 1 Year
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Terms and Conditions
✓ One mobile only one id generate

✓ Minimum Invest only 90/-

✓ Minimum Payout only 50/-

✓  Invest Package Valid 15 days

✓  Id life time Valid.

✓  Daily live Trading 24 Hours

✓  Level open to required 21 BV business direct

✓  No TDS No Admin

✓  Trading charge only 7%

✓  Daily Imps / Neft / withdraw

✓  Company website Name: www.etradefuture.online
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